ESTADISTICAS DE USO PLATAFORMA MOODLE. FACULTAD
FILOSOFIA Y LETRAS. CURSOS 20017/18 AL 2020/21

ANO ACADEMICO

CURSO 2017/18

CURSO 2018/19

CURSO 2019/20

CURSO 2020/21

GRADO
HISTORIA

HISTORIA DEL ARTE

TRADUCCIONE
INTERPRETACION

CINEY CULTURA

ESTUDIOS INGLESES

FILOLOGIA
HISPANICA

HISTORIA

HISTORIA DEL ARTE

TRADUCCIONE
INTERPRETACION

CINEY CULTURA

ESTUDIOS INGLESES

FILOLOGIA
HISPANICA

HISTORIA

HISTORIA DEL ARTE

TRADUCCIONE
INTERPRETACION

CINEY CULTURA

ESTUDIOS INGLESES

FILOLOGIA
HISPANICA

HISTORIA

HISTORIA DEL ARTE

TRADUCCIONE
INTERPRETACION

CINEY CULTURA

ESTUDIOS INGLESES

FILOLOGIA
HISPANICA

USUARIOS
ALUMNOS: 416
PROFESORES: 34
ALUMNOS: 267
PROFESORES: 27
ALUMNOS: 654
PROFESORES: 45
ALUMNOS: 66
PROFESORES: 21
ALUMNOS: 607
PROFESORES: 36
ALUMNOS: 353
PROFESORES: 28
ALUMNOS: 402
PROFESORES: 50
ALUMNOS: 227
PROFESORES: 38
ALUMNOS: 736
PROFESORES: 60
ALUMNOS: 175
PROFESORES: 37
ALUMNOS: 617
PROFESORES: 46
ALUMNOS: 431
PROFESORES: 42
ALUMNOS: 389
PROFESORES: 33
ALUMNOS: 216
PROFESORES: 36
ALUMNOS: 713
PROFESORES: 56
ALUMNOS: 192
PROFESORES: 61
ALUMNOS: 571
PROFESORES: 52
ALUMNOS: 466
PROFESORES: 45
ALUMNOS: 380
PROFESORES: 45
ALUMNOS: 286
PROFESORES: 131
ALUMNOS: 658
PROFESORES: 49
ALUMNOS: 267
PROFESORES: 79
ALUMNOS: 556
PROFESORES: 51
ALUMNOS: 374
PROFESORES: 41

ACCESOS
217714
847
128343
445
453206
5388
34525
539
255371
2948
155560
648
184401
10555
113390
11622
476501
5595
70973
2724
70973
2724
137341
3112
214595
1415
128960
1890
528344
4224
154370
4778
307365
5242
153263
4337
237520
1764
140601
2129
536310
4.086
214906
8107
295394
9328
147699
2376



